Bezirksschiitzenbund Kufstein

Rundenwettkampf Luftgewehr stehend aufgelegt 2023 / 2024

Schiitzen-Schnitt  Seite 1
Schnitt der besten 10 Ergebnisse

Rg. Name

1.) Trenkwalder Hermann
2.) Ampferer Stefan
3.) Entner Reinhard
4.) Kreisser Christine
5.) Felderer Raimund
6.) Entner Amita
7.) Simon Sonja
8.) Oberhauser Wolfgang
9.) Lanzinger Peter
10.) Gschwentner Helmut
11.) Ledermair Rainer
12.) Thaler Giinther
13.) Koller Horst
14.) Fuchs Andreas
15.) Rothleitner Ginther
16.) Felderer Maria-Luise
17.) Steinberger Markus
18.) Horl Margareta
19.) Kavelar Christine
20.) Oberhofer Johann sen.
21.) Kreisser Max
22.) Achleitner Brigitte
23.) Weiskopf Sabine
24.) Hintner Patrick
25.) Achrainer Ursula
26.) Casazza Renate
27.) Haselsberger Josef sen
28.) Burgstaller Gregor
29.) Landmann Peter
30.) Eder Markus
31.) Thanner Christoph
32.) Oberhofer Ramona
33.) Weiskopf Martin
34.) Greiderer Christiane
35.) Salvenmoser Hildegard
36.) Sauermoser Georg
37.) Moser Alexander
38.) Adamer Klaus
39.) Seber Nicole
40.) Kitzbichler Peter
41.) Siedler Thomas
42.) Manzl Robert
43.) Hommel Fabienne
44.) Greiderer Karl

: Embacher

Gilde

Kundl
Brandenberg
Worgl
Bad-Haring
Breitenbach
Worgl
Bad-Haring
Angerberg
Brandenberg
Breitenbach
Worgl
Worgl
Bad-Haring
Bruckhéusl
Angerberg
Breitenbach
Breitenbach
Scheffau
Bruckhéusl
Bruckhéusl
Bad-Héaring
Kundl
Bruckhéusl
Brandenberg
Bad-Héring
Angerberg
Scheffau
Brandenberg
Bad-Haring
Kundl
Kundl
Bruckhausl
Worgl
Bruckhéusl
Scheffau
Kundl
Kirchbichl
Breitenbach
Kundl
Niederndorf
Angerberg
Kirchbichl
Angerberg
Niederndorf

420,8
420,6
420,0
421,2
420,2
418,9
418,7
417,0
417,2
4175
420,2
417,1
419,9
415,9
418,2
418,7
4153
412,0

4159
4142
418,8
4146
4143
4123
4113
410,8
418,1
4133
414,4
4135

417,3
4147
414,0
414,6
4111
410,1

0

0
4113
408,6
409,0

Datum: 23.Nov.2023

Ergebnis
4214
420,6
420,5
418,3
419,3
418,6

0
420,2
419,8
418,6
415,6
418,7
415,3
418,9
4148
413,9
417,2
418,9
415,3
4149
413,7
414,9
409,9
4140
4143
415,6
416,1
416,5
409,0
413,5
412,3
4131
412,3
407,1
408,4
408,5
407,8

0
408,9
408,9
408,9
406,4

0
407,3

Schnitt  Anzahl

421,10
420,60
420,25
419,75
419,75
418,75
418,70
418,60
418,50
418,05
417,90
417,90
417,60
417,40
416,50
416,30
416,25
415,45
415,30
414,90
414,80
414,55
414,35
414,30
414,30
413,95
413,70
413,65
413,55
413,40
413,35
413,30
412,30
412,20
411,55
411,25
411,20
411,10
409,50
408,90
408,90
408,85
408,60
408,15
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Bezirksschiitzenbund Kufstein

Rundenwettkampf Luftgewehr stehend aufgelegt 2023 / 2024

Schiitzen-Schnitt  Seite 2
Schnitt der besten 10 Ergebnisse

Rg. Name

45.) Obrist Wolfgang

46.) Ortner Peter

47.) Oberhauser Heidi

48.) Margreiter Roland

49.) Guggenberger Daniel
50.) Pichler Johann

51.) Larch Andreas

52.) Jager Stephan

53.) Daxenbichler Michael
54.) Entner Peter

55.) Pollok Marco

56.) Kleinlercher Hans-Jorg
57.) Mullauer Simone

58.) Praschberger Caroline
59.) Huber Daniel

60.) Ghussen Terezia

61.) Gratz Doris

62.) Hechenbichler Clemens
63.) Pfister Gottfried

64.) Steinbacher Maria
65.) Schoner Marion

66.) Kogler Klaus

67.) Salvenmoser Heinz-Peter
68.) Siedler Angela

69.) Praschberger Thomas
70.) Rass Brigitte

71.) Salvenmoser Anton
72.) Rainer Gabi

73.) Margreiter Christine
74.) Hagmann Herbert

75.) Schwarzenauer Tamara

: Embacher

Gilde

Angerberg
Breitenbach
Angerberg
Kundl
Thierberg
Kirchbichl
Breitenbach
Thierberg
Scheffau
Breitenbach
Niederndorf
Scheffau
Kundl
Niederndorf
Angerberg
Breitenbach
Kirchbichl
Kundl
Thierberg
Thierberg
Niederndorf
Angerberg
Kirchbichl
Angerberg
Niederndorf
Scheffau
Scheffau
Kundl
Kundl
Angerberg
Kundl

405,6
405,3
405,2
408,3
406,9
404,0
399,1
406,9
398,7
402,5
403,8
403,5
402,1
404,6

401,7
404,1
405,1
404,2
403,7
402,1
406,2
398,4
399,9
396,4

394,9
385,6
388,9
385,5
376,8

Datum: 23.Nov.2023

Ergebnis
410,3
410,3
410,4
407,0
408,1
409,8
4144
406,3
4131
408,8
407,0
407,0
408,4
405,7
404,3
406,1
403,6
402,3
402,8
401,2

0
395,3
403,1

0
401,9
399,1

0
401,4
382,2

0
386,9

Schnitt  Anzahl

407,95
407,80
407,80
407,65
407,50
406,90
406,75
406,60
405,90
405,65
405,40
405,25
405,25
405,15
404,30
403,90
403,85
403,70
403,50
402,45
402,10
400,75
400,75
399,90
399,15
399,10
394,90
393,50
385,55
385,50
381,85
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